www.vishay.com For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: Document Number: 88487
2 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com Revision: 23-Apr-10
MSP5.0A
Vishay General Semiconductor
New Product
Note
(1) Thermal resistance from junction to ambient and junction to lead mounted on P.C.B. with 6.0 mm x 6.0 mm copper pad areas. RθJL is
measured at the terminal of cathode band.

H3B > 8 kV
IEC-61000-4-2 (2) Human body model (air discharge mode) (1) C = 150 pF, R = 150 W 4 > 15 kV
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (G) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
MSP5.0A-E3/89A 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
MSP5.0AHE3/89A (1) 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
MSP5.0A-M3/89A 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
MSP5.0AHM3/89A (1) 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
0
0
50
100